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                           Seymour Invitational
                            Seymour High School
                             October 4th, 2018

                ********** Boys Varsity Overall **********

Place TmPl Name               Div Year School                Time     Pace     
===== ==== ================== === ==== ===================== ======== ===== 
    1    1 Jack Scherer       1   SO   Oshkosh North         16:06.18  5:11 
    2    2 Jake Krause        1   JR   Hortonville           16:38.03  5:22 
    3    3 Logan McGrath      1   JR   Hortonville           16:48.28  5:25 
    4    4 Carson Polomis     2   SR   Marinette             16:52.70  5:26 
    5    5 Brody Olson        1   SR   Pulaski               16:52.94  5:27 
    6    6 Randy Johnson      1   SR   Ashwaubenon           16:54.33  5:27 
    7    7 Thomas Weed        1   SR   Appleton North        16:55.92  5:27 
    8    8 Connor Sisel       2   SR   Denmark               16:59.33  5:29 
    9    9 Clayton Rath       1   SR   Hortonville           17:02.67  5:30 
   10   10 Charlie Wirth      1   SO   Hortonville           17:03.15  5:30 
   11   11 David Kerschner    1   SR   Appleton North        17:04.87  5:30 
   12   12 John Thill         1   SO   Oshkosh West          17:09.36  5:32 
   13   13 Riley Volkman      2   SR   Seymour               17:09.49  5:32 
   14   14 Tommy Flood        1   JR   Appleton North        17:13.36  5:33 
   15   15 Nick Johnson       1   JR   Ashwaubenon           17:20.59  5:35 
   16   16 Adam Escudero      1   SO   Hortonville           17:22.25  5:36 
   17   17 Max Krause         2   JR   New London            17:24.02  5:37 
   18   18 Colin Murray       1   SR   Appleton West         17:26.55  5:37 
   19   19 Adam Brada         2   FR   Notre Dame Academy    17:27.02  5:37 
   20   20 Lucas Picken       1   SO   Appleton North        17:27.34  5:38 
   21   21 Reid Marquardt     2   SR   Peshtigo              17:28.34  5:38 
   22   22 Luke Donart        2   SO   Fox Valley Lutheran   17:29.35  5:38 
   23   23 Lucas Soquet       2   SO   Denmark               17:33.57  5:40 
   24   24 Michael Gilligan   1   FR   Appleton North        17:33.83  5:40 
   25   25 Phillip Balch      1   JR   Green Bay Preble      17:34.03  5:40 
   26   26 Jose Muniz         1   FR   Menasha               17:38.93  5:41 
   27   27 Matt Maye          2   JR   Marinette             17:39.13  5:41 
   28   28 Joe Opolka         1   SO   Pulaski               17:39.19  5:41 
   29   29 Shane Wiegert      1   SR   Kaukauna              17:40.73  5:42 
   30   30 Caleb Zernicke     2   FR   Fox Valley Lutheran   17:43.77  5:43 
   31   31 Tyler Nugent       1   SR   Green Bay Preble      17:45.79  5:44 
   32   32 Ethan James        1   SR   Kaukauna              17:47.87  5:44 
   33   33 Sam Weyenberg      1   JR   Hortonville           17:49.78  5:45 
   34   34 Blake Linsmeyer    2   SO   Seymour               17:51.50  5:45 
   35   35 Cole Trimberger    2   SR   Peshtigo              17:51.89  5:45 
   36   36 James Kanning      2   SR   Notre Dame Academy    17:53.57  5:46 
   37   37 Will Murphy        1   SO   Pulaski               17:54.42  5:46 
   38   38 Caleb Smith        2   SO   Peshtigo              17:55.78  5:47 
   39   39 Gunar Weyer        2   FR   Seymour               18:00.75  5:48 
   40   40 Kyle Young         1   JR   Appleton North        18:02.21  5:49 
   41   41 Ethan Chelberg     2   SO   Shawano               18:02.49  5:49 
   42   42 Asher Edwards      1   SR   Appleton North        18:03.86  5:49 
   43   43 Bennet Smith       2   SO   Notre Dame Academy    18:04.76  5:50 
   44   44 Aaron Minino       1   JR   Green Bay Preble      18:05.95  5:50 
   45   45 Noah Schiedermaye  2   SR   New London            18:06.85  5:50 
   46   46 Kaden Reybrock     2   JR   New London            18:06.91  5:50 
   47   47 Michael Vance      1   SR   Green Bay Preble      18:07.34  5:50 
   48   48 Michael Jarvis     1   SR   Hortonville           18:08.59  5:51 
   49   49 Kalon Dvorak       1   FR   Kaukauna              18:10.45  5:51 
   50   50 Ryan Reinke        2   JR   Notre Dame Academy    18:13.51  5:52 
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   51      Owen Schmidt       1   SO   Appleton North        18:15.39  5:53 
   52   51 Joe Kraimer        2   SR   Marathon              18:15.97  5:53 
   53   52 Bryan Rodriquez    2   SO   Little Chute          18:17.40  5:54 
   54   53 Garrison Willems   1   FR   Green Bay Preble      18:17.98  5:54 
   55   54 Karsten Anderson   2   JR   Shawano               18:19.18  5:54 
   56   55 Max Meyer          2   JR   Little Chute          18:19.63  5:54 
   57   56 Jacob Michaels     2   SR   Marinette             18:22.10  5:55 
   58   57 Garrett Yakes      1   SR   Oshkosh West          18:23.66  5:56 
   59   58 Jeff Smolinski     2   JR   New London            18:24.78  5:56 
   60   59 Logan Vandenbush   1   SO   Green Bay Preble      18:25.26  5:56 
   61   60 Drew Homan         2   FR   Fox Valley Lutheran   18:26.08  5:57 
   62   61 Drew Robinson      2   SO   Little Chute          18:26.12  5:57 
   63   62 Alex Gutowski      2   SO   Notre Dame Academy    18:26.98  5:57 
   64   63 Zach Tjugum        1   SO   Oshkosh North         18:27.54  5:57 
   65   64 Tyler Fayta        2   SR   Marinette             18:28.76  5:57 
   66   65 Demetrius Kaquatos 2   JR   Shawano               18:29.02  5:57 
   67   66 Connor Knoll       1   JR   Menasha               18:29.22  5:58 
   68   67 Dorjan Enick       1   SR   Green Bay East        18:29.42  5:58 
   69   68 Trevor Schlies     1   SO   Green Bay East        18:30.77  5:58 
   70   69 Kevin Gonzalez     1   SR   Green Bay Southwest   18:30.79  5:58 
   71   70 Riley Clement      2   SO   Seymour               18:31.54  5:58 
   72   71 Casey Deboth       2   SO   Little Chute          18:32.83  5:59 
   73   72 Connor Christopher 2   SR   Little Chute          18:33.51  5:59 
   74   73 Will Prihoda       2   JR   Marathon              18:34.12  5:59 
   75   74 Nick Vey           1   SO   Oshkosh West          18:36.70  6:00 
   76   75 Zane Smith         1   SO   Kimberly              18:37.39  6:00 
   77   76 Jacob Woldt        2   FR   Seymour               18:37.91  6:00 
   78   77 Max Muller         1   JR   Menasha               18:38.38  6:00 
   79   78 Joseph Mente       2   SO   Shawano               18:38.96  6:01 
   80   79 Logan Smith        2   FR   Peshtigo              18:40.52  6:01 
   81   80 Bryan Sanchez      1   SR   Appleton West         18:40.99  6:01 
   82   81 Matthew Sanderfoot 2   SR   Little Chute          18:42.41  6:02 
   83   82 Mason Bodenhiemer  1   FR   Kaukauna              18:43.77  6:02 
   84   83 Jack Elliot        1   JR   Oshkosh West          18:43.80  6:02 
   85   84 Anders Larson      1   FR   Oshkosh West          18:43.81  6:02 
   86   85 Alick Corbley      1   SR   Green Bay Preble      18:44.50  6:02 
   87   86 Brock Warren       2   SO   Marathon              18:45.31  6:03 
   88   87 David Scolare      2   JR   Notre Dame Academy    18:46.41  6:03 
   89   88 David Kindlarski   2   SR   Marathon              18:46.46  6:03 
   90   89 Jared Pethan       2   SR   Fox Valley Lutheran   18:47.24  6:03 
   91   90 Thomas Shaw        1   FR   Pulaski               18:48.21  6:04 
   92   91 Hunter Thelen      2   SR   Fox Valley Lutheran   18:48.68  6:04 
   93   92 Henry Pawlikowski  1   JR   Kimberly              18:49.17  6:04 
   94   93 Logan Heimbruch    2   JR   New London            18:49.49  6:04 
   95   94 Chase Dornfield    1   SR   Appleton West         18:53.28  6:05 
   96   95 Carter Genke       2   SR   Little Chute          18:53.82  6:05 
   97   96 Drake Hansen       2   JR   Fox Valley Lutheran   18:55.99  6:06 
   98   97 Dan Benthein       2   SR   Xavier                18:56.63  6:06 
   99   98 Aiden Boleyn Fitzg 1   SO   Appleton West         18:57.20  6:07 
  100   99 Tyler Cliver       2   JR   Marathon              18:57.64  6:07 
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  101  100 Cody Terrell       1   JR   Appleton West         18:58.87  6:07 
  102  101 Gabe Medina        1   FR   Oshkosh North         18:59.85  6:07 
  103  102 Eli Coronado       1   SR   Kimberly              18:59.98  6:07 
  104  103 Ian MacLean        1   SR   Ashwaubenon           19:00.48  6:08 
  105  104 Riley Busha        1   SR   Oshkosh West          19:01.10  6:08 
  106  105 Ian Ernst          2   JR   Notre Dame Academy    19:03.26  6:08 
  107      Diego Moreno       1   JR   Green Bay Preble      19:03.60  6:09 
  108  106 Charles Duimstra   1   SR   Appleton West         19:04.08  6:09 
  109  107 Kaedyn Bolin       1   SO   Appleton West         19:04.16  6:09 
  110  108 Ryan Sweeney       1   FR   Green Bay East        19:05.43  6:09 
  111  109 Cullen Krasselt    2   SO   Marathon              19:06.46  6:09 
  112      Jack Tripp         1   JR   Appleton West         19:06.98  6:10 
  113  110 Jason Hovarter     1   JR   Menasha               19:08.56  6:10 
  114  111 Brady Meyer        1   JR   Oshkosh West          19:09.04  6:10 
  115  112 Evan Rooyakkers    1   FR   Kimberly              19:09.78  6:11 
  116      Evan Skaletski     2   JR   Notre Dame Academy    19:10.04  6:11 
  117  113 Matthew Burns      2   JR   West De Pere          19:10.31  6:11 
  118  114 Riley Brantmeier   2   SR   Denmark               19:10.68  6:11 
  119  115 Max Renard         2   FR   West De Pere          19:10.86  6:11 
  120  116 Garrett Mihalski   1   JR   Pulaski               19:11.13  6:11 
  121  117 Aaron Schumacher   2   JR   Marathon              19:11.31  6:11 
  122  118 Ian Hawley         1   SR   Kimberly              19:11.87  6:11 
  123  119 Will Parker        1   SO   Menasha               19:11.99  6:11 
  124  120 Max Schneider      1   SO   Kaukauna              19:13.36  6:12 
  125  121 Logan Boehm        2   SO   Fox Valley Lutheran   19:14.11  6:12 
  126  122 Jacob Medina       1   FR   Oshkosh North         19:16.16  6:13 
  127  123 Dylan Tousey       1   SR   Pulaski               19:16.72  6:13 
  128  124 Ethan Gosling      2   FR   Xavier                19:17.35  6:13 
  129  125 Colton Herron      1   JR   Kaukauna              19:17.53  6:13 
  130  126 Payton Golding     1   SR   Kaukauna              19:17.78  6:13 
  131  127 Devon Hermes       2   SR   West De Pere          19:19.57  6:14 
  132  128 Matt Dobija        2   SR   New London            19:20.74  6:14 
  133  129 Elijah Etten       2   JR   Shawano               19:22.82  6:15 
  134      David Brink        2   SR   Fox Valley Lutheran   19:22.88  6:15 
  135  130 Jonas Reutzel      1   FR   Green Bay Southwest   19:23.50  6:15 
  136  131 Wyatt Kaczrowski   2   SO   Seymour               19:23.80  6:15 
  137  132 Vince Vanmieghem   1   SO   Green Bay Southwest   19:23.89  6:15 
  138  133 Collin Fayas       2   SR   West De Pere          19:24.64  6:15 
  139  134 Evan Bowe          2   FR   West De Pere          19:25.20  6:16 
  140  135 Caleb Miller       1   JR   Pulaski               19:26.31  6:16 
  141  136 Alex Schmitz       2   SR   Denmark               19:26.47  6:16 
  142      Ben Hartl          1   SO   Kaukauna              19:26.78  6:16 
  143      Connor Versch      1   JR   Pulaski               19:33.91  6:18 
  144  137 Charlie Hildebrand 2   SR   Xavier                19:34.83  6:19 
  145  138 Charlie Dickey     1   FR   Green Bay East        19:38.65  6:20 
  146  139 Carter Schmidt     2   SO   Shawano               19:39.55  6:20 
  147  140 Zach Schamens      1   SO   Oshkosh North         19:42.01  6:21 
  148  141 Jamison Grall      1   FR   Kimberly              19:44.66  6:22 
  149  142 Connor Rohde       1   JR   Kimberly              19:46.94  6:23 
  150  143 Ben Drees          2   JR   Xavier                19:51.46  6:24 
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  151  144 Logan Nevins       2   SO   Xavier                19:53.46  6:25 
  152  145 Christian Van Iten 1   JR   Ashwaubenon           19:54.44  6:25 
  153  146 Josh Laedtke       1   FR   Green Bay East        19:55.32  6:25 
  154      Jeremy Fleck       1   SR   Oshkosh West          19:59.65  6:27 
  155  147 Brett Laes         1   JR   Menasha               19:59.95  6:27 
  156  148 Josh Hampton       2   SO   West De Pere          20:01.25  6:27 
  157  149 Gavin Hutchison    2   SO   New London            20:01.49  6:27 
  158  150 Alec Queever       2   SO   Marinette             20:03.08  6:28 
  159  151 Braxton Wanek      1   FR   Green Bay Southwest   20:04.12  6:28 
  160  152 Blake McCurrie     1   SO   Green Bay East        20:05.28  6:28 
  161  153 Brendon Peterson   1   FR   Ashwaubenon           20:06.99  6:29 
  162      Jonah Strevelar    2   FR   Marathon              20:08.49  6:29 
  163  154 Cody Cohan         2   FR   Marinette             20:15.21  6:32 
  164  155 Cj Summers         2   JR   Oneida Nation         20:15.83  6:32 
  165  156 Tai Crowell        1   SR   Ashwaubenon           20:17.06  6:32 
  166  157 Matt Jornlin       2   JR   Peshtigo              20:22.77  6:34 
  167      Ethan Karls        1   SO   Kimberly              20:24.75  6:35 
  168  158 Zach Gezella       2   SR   Denmark               20:51.83  6:43 
  169  159 Raider Murphy      1   JR   Green Bay Southwest   21:03.14  6:47 
  170  160 Emmanuel Gutierrez 1   JR   Ashwaubenon           21:05.02  6:48 
  171  161 Jack Schmitz       2   JR   Denmark               21:07.17  6:48 
  172  162 Raymond Ackley     2   FR   Oneida Nation         21:36.37  6:58 
  173  163 James Banks        1   FR   Menasha               21:46.43  7:01 
  174  164 Matthew Niles      2   SO   Denmark               21:53.16  7:03 
  175  165 Euan Gillespie     2   SR   Peshtigo              22:43.96  7:20 
  176  166 Kia Fiddler        2   SO   Oneida Nation         23:25.62  7:33 
  177  167 Rowan Gillespie    2   JR   Peshtigo              24:45.43  7:59 
  178  168 Stone Hawk         2   FR   Oneida Nation         29:03.29  9:22 
  179  169 Keanu Bigeagle     2   SO   Oneida Nation         35:07.84 11:19 
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                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========
                       ========== Varsity ==========

  1.    40  Hortonville           (  17:00  1:24:58   0:44)
====================================
  1      2  Jake Krause             JR    16:39
  2      3  Logan McGrath           JR    16:49
  3      9  Clayton Rath            SR    17:03
  4     10  Charlie Wirth           SO    17:04
  5     16  Adam Escudero           SO    17:23
  6   ( 33) Sam Weyenberg           JR    17:50
  7   ( 48) Michael Jarvis          SR    18:09

  2.    76  Appleton North        (  17:16  1:26:17   0:38)
====================================
  1      7  Thomas Weed             SR    16:56
  2     11  David Kerschner         SR    17:05
  3     14  Tommy Flood             JR    17:14
  4     20  Lucas Picken            SO    17:28
  5     24  Michael Gilligan        FR    17:34
  6   ( 40) Kyle Young              JR    18:03
  7   ( 42) Asher Edwards           SR    18:04

  3.   200  Green Bay Preble      (  17:59  1:29:53   0:43)
====================================
  1     25  Phillip Balch           JR    17:35
  2     31  Tyler Nugent            SR    17:46
  3     44  Aaron Minino            JR    18:06
  4     47  Michael Vance           SR    18:08
  5     53  Garrison Willems        FR    18:18
  6   ( 59) Logan Vandenbush        SO    18:26
  7   ( 85) Alick Corbley           SR    18:45

  4.   210  Notre Dame Academy    (  18:02  1:30:08   0:59)
====================================
  1     19  Adam Brada              FR    17:28
  2     36  James Kanning           SR    17:54
  3     43  Bennet Smith            SO    18:05
  4     50  Ryan Reinke             JR    18:14
  5     62  Alex Gutowski           SO    18:27
  6   ( 87) David Scolare           JR    18:47
  7   (105) Ian Ernst               JR    19:04

  5.   232  Seymour               (  18:03  1:30:13   1:28)
====================================
  1     13  Riley Volkman           SR    17:10
  2     34  Blake Linsmeyer         SO    17:52
  3     39  Gunar Weyer             FR    18:01
  4     70  Riley Clement           SO    18:32
  5     76  Jacob Woldt             FR    18:38
  6   (131) Wyatt Kaczrowski        SO    19:24

  6.   259  New London            (  18:11  1:30:54   1:25)
====================================



  1     17  Max Krause              JR    17:25
  2     45  Noah Schiedermaye       SR    18:07
  3     46  Kaden Reybrock          JR    18:07
  4     58  Jeff Smolinski          JR    18:25
  5     93  Logan Heimbruch         JR    18:50
  6   (128) Matt Dobija             SR    19:21
  7   (149) Gavin Hutchison         SO    20:02

  7.   276  Pulaski               (  18:06  1:30:29   2:19)
====================================
  1      5  Brody Olson             SR    16:53
  2     28  Joe Opolka              SO    17:40
  3     37  Will Murphy             SO    17:55
  4     90  Thomas Shaw             FR    18:49
  5    116  Garrett Mihalski        JR    19:12
  6   (123) Dylan Tousey            SR    19:17
  7   (135) Caleb Miller            JR    19:27

  8.   292  Fox Valley Lutheran   (  18:16  1:31:18   1:19)
====================================
  1     22  Luke Donart             SO    17:30
  2     30  Caleb Zernicke          FR    17:44
  3     60  Drew Homan              FR    18:27
  4     89  Jared Pethan            SR    18:48
  5     91  Hunter Thelen           SR    18:49
  6   ( 96) Drake Hansen            JR    18:56
  7   (121) Logan Boehm             SO    19:15

  9.   301  Marinette             (  18:18  1:31:29   3:11)
====================================
  1      4  Carson Polomis          SR    16:53
  2     27  Matt Maye               JR    17:40
  3     56  Jacob Michaels          SR    18:23
  4     64  Tyler Fayta             SR    18:29
  5    150  Alec Queever            SO    20:04
  6   (154) Cody Cohan              FR    20:16

 10.   310  Oshkosh West          (  18:20  1:31:39   1:34)
====================================
  1     12  John Thill              SO    17:10
  2     57  Garrett Yakes           SR    18:24
  3     74  Nick Vey                SO    18:37
  4     83  Jack Elliot             JR    18:44
  5     84  Anders Larson           FR    18:44
  6   (104) Riley Busha             SR    19:02
  7   (111) Brady Meyer             JR    19:10

 11.   311  Little Chute          (  18:27  1:32:12   0:16)
====================================
  1     52  Bryan Rodriquez         SO    18:18
  2     55  Max Meyer               JR    18:20
  3     61  Drew Robinson           SO    18:27
  4     71  Casey DeBoth            SO    18:33
  5     72  Connor Christophers     SR    18:34
  6   ( 81) Matthew Sanderfoot      SR    18:43
  7   ( 95) Carter Genke            SR    18:54

 12.   312  Kaukauna              (  18:20  1:31:38   1:33)
====================================
  1     29  Shane Wiegert           SR    17:41



  2     32  Ethan James             SR    17:48
  3     49  Kalon Dvorak            FR    18:11
  4     82  Mason Bodenhiemer       FR    18:44
  5    120  Max Schneider           SO    19:14
  6   (125) Colton Herron           JR    19:18
  7   (126) Payton Golding          SR    19:18

 13.   330  Peshtigo              (  18:29  1:32:21   2:54)
====================================
  1     21  Reid Marquardt          SR    17:29
  2     35  Cole Trimberger         SR    17:52
  3     38  Caleb Smith             SO    17:56
  4     79  Logan Smith             FR    18:41
  5    157  Matt Jornlin            JR    20:23
  6   (165) Euan Gillespie          SR    22:44
  7   (167) Rowan Gillespie         JR    24:46

 14.   367  Shawano               (  18:35  1:32:55   1:20)
====================================
  1     41  Ethan Chelberg          SO    18:03
  2     54  Karsten Anderson        JR    18:20
  3     65  Demetrius Kaquatosh     JR    18:30
  4     78  Joseph Mente            SO    18:39
  5    129  Elijah Etten            JR    19:23
  6   (139) Carter Schmidt          SO    19:40

 15.   390  Appleton West         (  18:36  1:32:59   1:32)
====================================
  1     18  Colin Murray            SR    17:27
  2     80  Bryan Sanchez           SR    18:41
  3     94  Chase Dornfield         SR    18:54
  4     98  Aiden Boleyn Fitzg      SO    18:58
  5    100  Cody Terrell            JR    18:59
  6   (106) Charles Duimstra        SR    19:05
  7   (107) Kaedyn Bolin            SO    19:05

 16.   397  Marathon              (  18:41  1:33:22   0:42)
====================================
  1     51  Joe Kraimer             SR    18:16
  2     73  Will Prihoda            JR    18:35
  3     86  Brock Warren            SO    18:46
  4     88  David Kindlarski        SR    18:47
  5     99  Tyler Cliver            JR    18:58
  6   (109) Cullen Krasselt         SO    19:07
  7   (117) Aaron Schumacher        JR    19:12

 17.   398  Menasha               (  18:38  1:33:09   1:33)
====================================
  1     26  Jose Muniz              FR    17:39
  2     66  Connor Knoll            JR    18:30
  3     77  Max Muller              JR    18:39
  4    110  Jason Hovarter          JR    19:09
  5    119  Will Parker             SO    19:12
  6   (147) Brett Laes              JR    20:00
  7   (163) James Banks             FR    21:47

 18.   422  Ashwaubenon           (  18:40  1:33:19   3:12)
====================================
  1      6  Randy Johnson           SR    16:55
  2     15  Nick Johnson            JR    17:21



  3    103  Ian MacLean             SR    19:01
  4    145  Christian Van Iten      JR    19:55
  5    153  Brendon Peterson        FR    20:07
  6   (156) Tai Crowell             SR    20:18
  7   (160) Emmanuel Gutierrez      JR    21:06

 19.   427  Oshkosh North         (  18:31  1:32:35   3:36)
====================================
  1      1  Jack Scherer            SO    16:07
  2     63  Zach Tjugum             SO    18:28
  3    101  Gabe Medina             FR    19:00
  4    122  Jacob Medina            FR    19:17
  5    140  Zach Schamens           SO    19:43

 20.   439  Denmark               (  18:49  1:34:04   3:52)
====================================
  1      8  Connor Sisel            SR    17:00
  2     23  Lucas Soquet            SO    17:34
  3    114  Riley Brantmeier        SR    19:11
  4    136  Alex Schmitz            SR    19:27
  5    158  Zach Gezella            SR    20:52
  6   (161) Jack Schmitz            JR    21:08
  7   (164) Matthew Niles           SO    21:54

 21.   499  Kimberly              (  18:58  1:34:50   0:34)
====================================
  1     75  Zane Smith              SO    18:38
  2     92  Henry Pawlikowski       JR    18:50
  3    102  Eli Coronado            SR    19:00
  4    112  Evan Rooyakkers         FR    19:10
  5    118  Ian Hawley              SR    19:12
  6   (141) Jamison Grall           FR    19:45
  7   (142) Connor Rohde            JR    19:47

 22.   527  Green Bay East        (  19:09  1:35:42   1:26)
====================================
  1     67  Dorjan Enick            SR    18:30
  2     68  Trevor Schlies          SO    18:31
  3    108  Ryan Sweeney            FR    19:06
  4    138  Charlie Dickey          FR    19:39
  5    146  Josh Laedtke            FR    19:56
  6   (152) Blake McCurrie          SO    20:06

 23.   622  West De Pere          (  19:19  1:36:33   0:15)
====================================
  1    113  Matthew Burns           JR    19:11
  2    115  Max Renard              FR    19:11
  3    127  Devon Hermes            SR    19:20
  4    133  Collin Fayas            SR    19:25
  5    134  Evan Bowe               FR    19:26
  6   (148) Josh Hampton            SO    20:02

 24.   641  Green Bay Southwest   (  19:42  1:38:28   2:33)
====================================
  1     69  Kevin Gonzalez          SR    18:31
  2    130  Jonas Reutzel           FR    19:24
  3    132  Vince VanMieghem        SO    19:24
  4    151  Braxton Wanek           FR    20:05
  5    159  Raider Murphy           JR    21:04



 25.   645  Xavier                (  19:32  1:37:36   0:57)
====================================
  1     97  Dan Benthein            SR    18:57
  2    124  Ethan Gosling           FR    19:18
  3    137  Charlie Hildebrands     SR    19:35
  4    143  Ben Drees               JR    19:52
  5    144  Logan Nevins            SO    19:54

 26.   820  Oneida Nation         (  25:55  2:09:31  14:52)
====================================
  1    155  CJ Summers              JR    20:16
  2    162  Raymond Ackley          FR    21:37
  3    166  Kia Fiddler             SO    23:26
  4    168  Stone Hawk              FR    29:04
  5    169  Keanu BigEagle          SO    35:08


